# Clube

1 PV2014 | 17
COLEGIO
EFANOR

2 ASSOCIAGAO 18
ACADEMIA
JOSE MOREIRA

3 SPORTING 18
CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-
GAIA

4  C.AR.TAIPENSE 17

5 SPORTING 17
CLUBE DE
BRAGA

6  ALADE NUN' 17
ALVARES DE
GONDOMAR

7 FUTEBOL 17
CLUBE DO
PORTO

8 SPORTING 18
CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

9 CLUBE 17
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

10 ASSOCIACAO 17
DE PROMOCAO
DA JUVENTUDE

11 CASTELO DA 17
MAIA GINASIO
CLUBE

X J

Jogos

Vitorias

16

16

12

12

Derrotas

11

13

12

13

15

Pontos

46

46

37

34

26

26

20

16

15

13

0-

12

Sets+

49

48

44

40

34

32

32

26

22

19

11

Sets

13

18

24

26

31

33

39

43

41

42

47



1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

Data: 18/10/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

Data: 18/10/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.
MUNICIPAL DE
ARCOZELO

Data: 18/10/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 18/10/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA
ESPINHO

Data: 18/10/2025 Hora:
16:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 25/10/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 25/10/2025 Hora:
21:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 25/10/2025 Hora:
18:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

12 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE DE 2 ASSOCIA(}AO
ARCOZELO-GAIA - ACADEMIA JOSE
3 MOREIRA
PV2014 | COLEGIO 3 FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
EFANOR - PORTO
1
SPORTING CLUBE DE 3 SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO - BRAGA
1
CASTELO DA MAIA 2 ASSOCIA(}AO DE
GINASIO CLUBE - PROMO(}AO DA
3 JUVENTUDE
a
22 Jornada
SPORTING CLUBEDE 2 C.A.R.TAIPENSE
ARCOZELO-GAIA -
3
ALA DE NUN' ALVARES 1 PV2014 | COLEGIO
DE GONDOMAR - EFANOR
3
ASSOCIA(}AO 3 SPORTING CLUBE DE
ACADEMIA JOSE - ESPINHO
MOREIRA 1

25-17 | 24-
26| 25-20 |
25-18

25-22 | 13-
25| 25-22 |
27-29 | 7-15

25-19 | 15-
25| 25-19 |
25-16

19-25 | 25-
22]25-12 |
25-13

17-25 | 25-

17 | 25-21 |

13-25 | 12-
15

25-19 | 23-

25 | 25-11 |

17-25 | 10-
15

21-25 | 25-
21[17-25|
18-25

25-16 | 25-
27| 25-15 |
25-8



1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

Data: 25/10/2025 Hora:
19:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 25/10/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 01/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

Data: 01/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

Data: 01/11/2025 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 01/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 01/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 08/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA
ESPINHO

Data: 08/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

FUTEBOLCLUBEDO 3 CASTELO DA MAIA
PORTO - GINASIO CLUBE
0
SPORTING CLUBEDE 3 CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
BRAGA - MADALENA
2
a
3% Jornada
C.A.R.TAIPENSE 1 PV2014 | COLEGIO
- EFANOR
3
SPORTING CLUBE DE 1 SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO - ARCOZELO-GAIA
3
CASTELO DA MAIA 0 ALA DE NUN'
GINASIO CLUBE - ALVARES DE
3 GONDOMAR
CLUBE ATLANTICO DA 1 ASSOCIAGAO
MADALENA - ACADEMIA JOSE
3 MOREIRA
ASSOCIAGAO DE 3 SPORTING CLUBE DE
PROMOGAO DA - BRAGA
JUVENTUDE 0
a
42 Jornada
SPORTING CLUBEDE 1 C.A.R.TAIPENSE
ESPINHO -
3
PV2014 | COLEGIO 3 CASTELO DA MAIA
EFANOR - GINASIO CLUBE
0

25-16 | 25-
21| 25-20

26-28 | 25-

13]25-22 |

17-25 | 24-
22

17-25| 23-
25| 25-16 |
14-25

11-25 | 25-
16]13-25 |
12-25

21-25 | 17-
25| 22-25

14-25 | 25-
23] 14-25 |
20-25

25-21 | 25-
20 | 25-21

22-25 | 25-
20 | 13-25 |
23-25

25-15 | 25-
19| 25-20



1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

Data: 08/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 08/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 08/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB
2/3 DE GUALTAR

Data: 15/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.A.R.
TAIPENSE

Data: 15/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 15/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 15/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB
2/3 DE GUALTAR

Data: 15/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 16/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

52 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO ASSOCIAQAO
PORTO ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA
a
62 Jornada
CLUBE ATLANTICO C.A.R.TAIPENSE
DA MADALENA

25-14 | 25-
22| 25-14

25-23 | 25-
12| 25-10

25-15 | 17-
25| 18-25 |
20-25

11-25 | 25-
13]25-16 |
25-15

25-23 | 25-
14]25-23

25-19 | 22-
25| 18-25 |
12-25

25-17 | 26-
24| 25-15

25-20 | 14-
25| 14-25 |
18-25

21-25 | 26-
28 | 24-26



1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

Data: 16/11/2025 Hora:
16:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

Data: 16/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 16/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 16/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 22/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 22/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local; PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 22/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 22/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 22/11/2025 Hora:
19:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE 1 ASSOCIACAO DE
DE ESPINHO - PROMOCAO DA
3 JUVENTUDE
PV2014 | COLEGIO 3 SPORTING CLUBE DE
EFANOR - BRAGA
0
SPORTING CLUBE 3 FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
DE ARCOZELO-GAIA - PORTO
0
ALA DE NUN' 0 ASSOCIA(}AO ACADEMIA
ALVARES DE - JOSE MOREIRA
GONDOMAR 3
a
72 Jornada
ASSOCIAQAO DE 2 CLUBE ATLANTICO
PROMOQAO DA - DA MADALENA
JUVENTUDE 3
SPORTING CLUBE DE 3 CASTELO DA MAIA
BRAGA - GINASIO CLUBE
1
FUTEBOL CLUBE DO 3 SPORTING CLUBE
PORTO - DE ESPINHO
2
ASSOCIA(}AO 3 PV2014 | COLEGIO
ACADEMIA JOSE - EFANOR
MOREIRA 1
ALA DE NUN' ALVARES 0 SPORTING CLUBE
DE GONDOMAR - DE ARCOZELO-GAIA
3

15-25 | 25-
17| 6-25 |
22-25

25-20 | 25-
16 | 25-20

25-12 | 25-
20 | 25-16

18-25 | 13-
25| 21-25

17-25 | 25-

21]25-22 |

14-25 | 10-
15

21-25 | 25-
2112523 |
25-9

24-26 | 25-
17| 25-27 |
25-21| 15-9

25-23 | 13-
25| 25-20 |
25-23

19-25 | 24-
26 | 19-25

v



1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

Data: 29/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 29/11/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 27/11/2025 Hora:
21:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 29/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA
ESPINHO

Data: 29/11/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 06/12/2025 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

Data: 06/12/2025 Hora:
19:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 06/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 06/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.
MUNICIPAL DE
ARCOZELO

82 Jornada

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOGCAO DA
JUVENTUDE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

ASSOCIACAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ESPINHO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES

DE GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

92 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOGCAO DA
JUVENTUDE

ALA DE NUN'ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

25-17 | 21-

25 | 20-25 |

25-15 | 12-
15

25-19 | 24-

26 | 17-25 |

25-23 | 15-
17

25-12 | 25-
13]25-12

25-15 | 19-
25| 22-25 |
19-25

26-24 | 22-
25| 25-11 |
25.7

23-25 | 24-
26 | 25-21 |
22-25

26-24 | 25-
21| 25-19

22-25| 23-
25| 25-17 |
26-24 | 15-7

25-12 | 25-
21| 25-22

E{



1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

Data: 06/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 08/12/2025 Hora:
16:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 08/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 08/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 08/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 08/12/2025 Hora:
18:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 13/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.A.R.
TAIPENSE

Data: 13/12/2025 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 13/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

3

0

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ESPINHO

102 Jornada

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGCAO DA
JUVENTUDE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

112 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

2

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

25-15 | 25-9 |

25-22

21-25 | 19-
25| 25-21 |
20-25

26-24 | 21-
25[13-25 |
19-25

26-24 | 10-
25| 18-25 |
19-25

15-25 | 26-
28 | 13-25

25-23 | 16-
25| 23-25 |
19-25

15-25 | 25-
17| 24-26 |
26-24 | 9-15

25-23 | 25-
13]16-25 |
25-20

25-16 | 25-
17| 23-25 |
25-19



1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

Data: 13/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 01/12/2025 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 20/12/2025 Hora:
21:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 20/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 20/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 20/12/2025 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 20/12/2025 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 03/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.A.R.
TAIPENSE

Data: 03/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

122 Jornada

ALA DE NUN'ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

132 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

0

3

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN'ALVARES

DE GONDOMAR

25-14 | 25-
11| 25-15

12-25 | 21-
25| 22-25

26-24 | 25-
15]18-25 |
18-25| 9-15

25-19 | 15-
25| 25-17 |
25-19

25-20 | 7-25 |
26-24 | 24-
26 | 4-15

17-25 | 25-

23| 26-24 |

27-29 | 15-
12

25-13 | 25-
15| 29-26

14-25 | 20-
25| 18-25

25-11]23-25 |

25-13 | 25-
14

E{

v

}3



1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

Data: 03/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

Data: 03/01/2026 Hora:
19:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 03/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 10/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

Data: 10/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 25/01/2026 Hora:
19:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 12/01/2026 Hora:
20:30

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 10/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 17/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

142 Jornada

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ESPINHO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

152 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ESPINHO

10-25 | 14-
25 | 14-25

26-24 | 20-

25| 22-25 |

25-21 | 15-
10

22-25| 18-
25 | 12-25

25-17 |
25-15 |
25-16

25-19 |
25-17 |
25-17

25-21 |
25-17 |
27-25

25-10 |
25-21 |
25-20

25-7 | 25-
23 | 25-
20

25-13 | 25-
18] 18-25 |
25-13



1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

Data: 17/01/2026 Hora:
16:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 17/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 17/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 17/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 18/01/2026 Hora:
16:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 18/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

Data: 18/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 18/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 18/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOCAO DA
JUVENTUDE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ARCOZELO-GAIA

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

SPORTING CLUBE DE

BRAGA

162 Jornada

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ESPINHO

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN’
ALVARES DE
GONDOMAR

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

ASSOCIAGAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

20-25 | 11-
25| 23-25

16-25 | 25-
21|22-25 |
22-25

18-25 | 19-
25| 15-25

25-18 | 12-
25(17-25 |
13-25

28-30 | 14-
25| 12-25

25-23 | 25-
19 25-23

25-23 | 25-
20 | 25-19

25-20 | 13-
25| 25-6 |
25-16

25-23 | 22-
25|25-18 |
25-19

E{

E{

B

E{

E{

E{

g

E{

g



111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: CENTRO LUSO
VENEZOLANO

Data: 31/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 31/01/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 31/01/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. NAVE
DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

Data: 30/01/2026 Hora:
21:30

Local: PAV. COLEGIO
EFANOR

172 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

ASSOCIACAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

CLUBE ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA

SPORTING CLUBE
DE ESPINHO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

SPORTING CLUBE
DE ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN'
ALVARES DE
GONDOMAR

182 Jornada

CLUBE ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

SPORTING CLUBE
DE ESPINHO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

3

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

SPORTING CLUBE DE

BRAGA

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

30-28 | 25-8 |
25-20

25-27 | 22-
25 | 24-26

21-25| 13-

25| 25-22 |

26-24 | 11-
15

25-19 | 25-
18| 26-28 |
24-26 | 9-15

21-25 | 26-
24 |25-21 |
25-23

23-25| 25-
16 | 25-16 |
25-23

8-25 | 19-25 |
16-25

18-25 | 15-
25| 25-20 |
25-7 | 18-16

25-18 | 25-
23 | 25-21



1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

Data: 30/01/2026 Hora:
21:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 07/02/2026 Hora:
16:00

Local: PAV. DO C.AR.
TAIPENSE

Data: 07/02/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: ESC BASICA
FRANCISCO
TORRINHA

Data: 07/02/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV.CASTELO
MAIA G.C.

Data: 07/02/2026 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

Data: 07/02/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 14/02/2026 Hora:
15:00

Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3
DE GUALTAR

Data: 14/02/2026 Hora:
17:00

Local: PAV ESC SEC
JOAO SILVA CORREIA

Data: 14/02/2026 Hora:
14:00

Local: PAV. ALA
NUN'ALVARES
GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE
DE ARCOZELO-GAIA

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES

DE GONDOMAR

192 Jornada

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO
PORTO

CASTELO DA MAIA
GINASIO CLUBE

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES
DE GONDOMAR

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGAO DA
JUVENTUDE

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

ASSOCIAGAO
ACADEMIA JOSE
MOREIRA

SPORTING CLUBE DE

ESPINHO

PV2014 | COLEGIO
EFANOR

202 Jornada

SPORTING CLUBE DE
BRAGA

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROMOGCAO DA
JUVENTUDE

ALA DE NUN' ALVARES

DE GONDOMAR

C.A.R.TAIPENSE

FUTEBOL CLUBE DO

PORTO

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

22-25 | 25-
18 17-25 |
25-27

25-17 | 25-
23 | 25-12

25-23 | 19-
25|25-19 |
25-15

25-14 | 25-
15]25-15

25-10 | 25-
20| 21-25 |
25-16

15-25 | 20-
25| 25-22 |
12-25

25-15 |
25-21 |
25-17



1129 Data: 14/02/2026 Hora: CASTELO DA MAIA 0 SPORTING CLUBE DE 19-25 |

15:00 GINASIO CLUBE - ARCOZELO-GAIA 23-25 |

Local: PAV.CASTELO 3

MAIA G.C. 18-25
1130  Data: 14/02/2026 Hora: SPORTING CLUBE DE 0 PV2014 | COLEGIO 9-25 | 18-

Local: PAV. NAVE 3 95

DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

212 Jornada

1131 Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 C.A.R.TAIPENSE 0- FUTEBOL CLUBE DO PORTO
Local: PAV. DO C.AR. 0
TAIPENSE

1132  Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 ASSOCIAGCAO ACADEMIA 0- SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA
Local: CENTRO LUSO JOSE MOREIRA 0
VENEZOLANO

1133  Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 14:00 ALA DE NUN'ALVARES DE 0- ASSOCIAGAO DE PROMOGAO
Local: PAV. ALA GONDOMAR 0 DA JUVENTUDE
NUN'ALVARES GONDOMAR

1134  Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 PV2014 | COLEGIO EFANOR  0- CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
Local: PAV. COLEGIO 0 MADALENA
EFANOR

1135 Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 SPORTING CLUBE DE 0- CASTELO DA MAIA GINASIO
Local: PAV. NAVE ESPINHO 0 CLUBE

DESPORTIVA ESPINHO

222 Jornada

1136  Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 17:00 ASSOCIAGCAO ACADEMIAJOSE 0 - C.A.R.TAIPENSE
Local: CENTRO LUSO MOREIRA 0
VENEZOLANO

1137  Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 17:00 FUTEBOL CLUBE DO PORTO 0- ALA DE NUN'ALVARES DE
Local: ESC BASICA 0 GONDOMAR

FRANCISCO TORRINHA

1138 Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA  0- SPORTING CLUBE DE
Local: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3 DE 0 ARCOZELO-GAIA
GUALTAR

1139 Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 17:00 ASSOCIAGAO DE PROMOGAO 0- PV2014 | COLEGIO EFANOR
Local: PAV ESC SEC JOAO DA JUVENTUDE 0
SILVA CORREIA



1140 Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 15:00 CLUBE ATLANTICO DA 0- CASTELO DA MAIA GINASIO
Local: PAV.MUN. ATLANTICO MADALENA 0 CLUBE
DA MADALENA



